Bridgeport-Spaulding Community School District

2018 Board of Education

Robert L. Lange, President

Tedi Morris, Vice President

Patrick Nelson, Secretary
John Rhines, Treasurer
Dempsey Allen, Trustee

Jay A. Bruns, Trustee

Michelle Albertson, Trustee

2018 Meeting Schedule

Date Type of Meeting Location
Monday, January 8, 2018 Organizational/Business High School
Monday, January 22, 2018 Curriculum & Professional Dev. Presentations High School
Monday, February 12, 2018 Business High School
Monday, March 12, 2018 Business High School
Monday, April 9, 2018 Business High School
Monday, May 14, 2018 Business High School
Monday, June 11, 2018 Business High School
Monday, June 25, 2018 Budget Workshop & Budget Hearing High School
Monday, August 13, 2018 Business High School
Monday, September 10, 2018 Business High School
Monday, October 8, 2018 Business High School
Monday, November 12, 2018 Business High School
Monday, December 10, 2018 Business High School

Meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. Notices of special and changed meetings will be posted at the
High School, 4691 Bearcat Blvd. in Bridgeport

Buildings & Grounds/Finance
John Rhines, Chair

2018 Committee Assignments

Curriculum
Tedi Morris, Chair

Bob Lange Michelle Albertson

Pat Nelson Pat Nelson

Supt, Finance Dir., Maintenance Supv. Ex-Officio Members Superintendent, Ex-Officio Member
Personnel Policies

Dempsey Allen, Chair

Robert Lange

Tedi Morris

Superintendent, Ex-Officio Member

Robert Lange, Chair
Dempsey Allen
Pat Nelson
Parliamentarian, Ex-Officio Member
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Bridgeport-Spaulding Community School District
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Michelle Albertson
2312 Madsen Road, Saginaw, 48601
Trustee - Term Expires: 2020
989.482.5317 ~ albertsonmi@bscs.k12.mi.us

Dempsey Allen
3506 Hialeah Lane, Saginaw, 48601

Trustee — Term Expires: 2020
989.777.0560 ~ allend@bscs.k12.mi.us

Jay A. Bruns
6655 East Road, Saginaw, 48601
Trustee — Term Expires: 2018
989.401.2262 ~ brunsj@bscs.k12.mi.us

Robert L. Lange
2413 Gabel Road, Saginaw, 48601
President — Term Expires: 2018
989.777.3524 ~ langer@bscs.k12.mi.us

Tedi Morris
3558 W. Diamondale Drive, Saginaw, 48601
Vice President — Term Expires: 2020
989.777.8564 ~ morriste@bscs.k12.mi.us

Patrick Nelson
3433 Homewood Drive, Bridgeport, 48722
Secretary — Term Expires: 2018
989.777.3319 ~ nelsonp@bscs.k12.mi.us

John Rhines
7377 Dorwood, Birch Run, 48415
Treasurer - Term Expires: 2020
989.777.7574 ~ rhinesj@bscs.k12.mi.us
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